Mounting plate for VX,
TS — VX 5051.044
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Spare parts - Mounting plate for VX, TS — VX 5051.044

Product description

Mounting tip: 5050.063 mounting plate fastening is required for installation in TS cabinet.

Material:

Surface finish:

Product description

Suitable for:

Mounting plate:

Packaging unit:
Weight/packaging
unit:

EAN:

Customs tariff
number:

ETIM 7.0:

ETIM 6.0:

eCl@ss 8.0/8.1:
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Carbon steel

zinc-plated

Enclosure type: VX
Height: 2200 mm (87 ")
Width: 800 mm (31 ")

Height: 2096 mm (83 ")
Width: 699 mm (28 ")

1 pc(s).

48 kg (105.8 Ib.)

4028177928169

94039010

EC000213

EC000213

27409216



eCl@ss 6.0/6.1: 27409216
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